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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Indian Institute of Inform...
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Inform...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
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a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
(PwD)
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing
Rank Rank

31942 49412
43898 51214
628607 628607
50197 55287
57649 59798
50576 63205

217



8/6/24, 12:20 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

59774

179684

224736

283648

339575

44140

55417

58277

70910

217243

226753

361972

339575

58151

62299

60330

37
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

70427

63828

80652

233371

253199

368064

366613

48232

70427

71465

80652

241782

253199

385906

366613

53517

417
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

56318

59816

63861

78278

223902

248386

413467

48382

56318

59816

65858

78278

230566

376901

413467

65484
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

59864

65706

80233

67397

91840

228268

260502

389916

66443

68014

80233

77433

96497

245767

260502

401091
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Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

9 Digital India
( Power Ta Empower

B- Counselling Services

Simplifyying The Admission Process
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