

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Inform
Institute Name:	Indian Institute of Inform
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31942	49412
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43898	51214
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	628607	628607
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50197	55287
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57649	59798
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50576	63205

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59774	70910
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	179684	217243
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	224736	226753
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	283648	361972
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	339575	339575
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44140	58151
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55417	62299
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58277	60330

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70427	70427
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63828	71465
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80652	80652
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	233371	241782
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	253199	253199
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	368064	385906
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	366613	366613
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48232	53517

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56318	56318
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59816	59816
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63861	65858
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78278	78278
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	223902	230566
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	248386	376901
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	413467	413467
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48382	65484

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59864	66443
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65706	68014
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80233	80233
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	67397	77433
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	91840	96497
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	228268	245767
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	260502	260502
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	389916	401091

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





